THE DATASHEET OF
TS27M2IN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
August 2009 Doc ID 2306 Rev 2 1/14
14
TS27M2, TS27M2A, TS27M2B
Low-power CMOS dual operational amplifiers
Features

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TS27M2, TS27M2A, TS27M2B
12/14 Doc ID 2306 Rev 2
5 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS27M2CD
TS27M2CDT
0° C to +70° C
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2C
TS27M2CN DIP8 Tube TS27M2CN
TS27M2CPT TSSOP8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2C
TS27M2ACD
TS27M2ACDT
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2AC
TS27M2ACN DIP8 Tube S27M2ACN
TS27M2ACPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2M2AC
TS27M2BCD
TS27M2BCDT
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2BC
TS27M2BCN DIP8 Tube S27M2BCN
TS27M2BCPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2M2BC
TS27M2ID
TS27M2IDT
-40° C to +125° C
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2I
TS27M2IN DIP8 Tube TS27M2IN
TS27M2IPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 27M2I
TS27M2AID
TS27M2AIDT
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2AI
TS27M2AIN DIP8 Tube S27M2AIN
TS27M2AIPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2M2AI
TS27M2BID
TS27M2BIDT
SO-8
Tube
Tape & reel
27M2BI
TS27M2BIN DIP8 Tube S27M2BIN
TS27M2BIPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2M2BI
TS27M2, TS27M2A, TS27M2B Revision history
Doc ID 2306 Rev 2 13/14
6 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes